UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 4
JANUARY 2002 TRINITY LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: February 19, 2002
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* ———— RELEASE-C.F.S———— EVAPORATION  PRECIP
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S. (1) (1)
1,423.9
1 2,297.70 1,435.2 +11.3 6,023 316 0 0 14 .04 24
2 2,301.93 1,485.1 +50.0 25,194 0 0 0 0 .00 .70
3 2,303.72 1,506.6 +21.5 11,116 0 0 273 7 .02 .25
4 2,304.66 1,518.0 +11.4 5,737 0 0 0 7 .02 .00
5  2,305.36 1,526.5 +8.5 4,919 0 0 630 4 .01 .06
6 2,306.63 1,542.0 +15.5 7,826 14 0 0 0 .00 1.19
7 2,307.86 1,557.1 +15.1 7,925 0 0 312 0 .00 .09
8  2,309.04 1,571.7 +14.6 7,614 0 0 265 0 .00 27
9  2,309.98 1,583.3 +11.7 6,177 0 0 283 7 .02 .01
10  2,310.68 1,592.1 +8.7 4,855 0 0 439 11 .03 .00
11 2,311.23 1,599.0 +6.9 3,477 0 0 0 7 .02 .00
12 2,311.69 1,604.7 +5.8 3,307 0 0 392 4 .01 .00
13 2,312.10 1,609.9 +5.2 2,934 0 0 321 15 .04 .00
14 2,312.47 1,614.6 +4.7 2,621 0 0 264 4 .01 .00
15 2,312.78 1,618.5 +3.9 2,367 0 0 384 11 .03 .00
16 2,313.06 1,622.0 +35 2,151 0 0 368 0 .00 .00
17 2,313.32 1,625.3 +3.3 2,051 0 0 388 0 .00 .00
18 2,313.55 1,628.2 +2.9 1,664 0 0 193 0 .00 .00
19  2,313.70 1,630.1 +1.9 1,584 0 0 625 0 .00 .00
20 2,313.91 1,632.8 2.7 1,592 0 0 197 52 14 .02
21 2,314.14 1,635.7 +2.9 1,784 0 0 302 7 .02 .08
22 2,314.32 1,638.0 +2.3 1,402 0 0 245 0 .00 .28
23 2,314.46 1,639.8 +1.8 1,302 0 0 402 0 .00 .00
24  2,314.63 1,642.0 +2.2 1,355 0 0 228 34 .09 .00
25  2,314.83 1,644.5 +2.6 1,568 0 0 278 4 .01 .00
26 2,314.98 1,646.4 +1.9 1,263 0 0 299 0 .00 A7
27  2,315.12 1,648.2 +1.8 1,200 0 0 296 0 .00 .00
28  2,315.21 1,649.4 +1.2 984 0 0 403 0 .00 .00
29  2,315.32 1,650.8 +1.4 1,016 0 0 305 0 .00 .04
30 2,315.34 1,651.0 +0.3 830 0 0 701 0 .00 .00
31 2,315.44 1,652.3 +1.3 1,102 456 0 0 0 .00 .00
TOTALS +228.8 124,940 786 0 8,793 188 51 3.70
ACRE-FEET +228,800 247,818 1,559 0 17,441 373
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION AND PRECIPITATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM STATION AT TRINITY RIVER HATCHERY.
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) SUMMARY PRECIPITATION
POWER 1,559 OUTLET 17,441 THIS MONTH = 3.70

SPILL 0 TOTAL 19,000 JULY 1, 2001 TO DATE = 24.76



